RGX RISK CONSULTING LIMITED SC537089
RHODE ISLAND TRADING LTD SC509678
RICHIES PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED SC519107
RIDDLEHEAD SOLUTIONS LTD 5C523032
THE RIDGE (PRESTONPANS) CIC SC543001
RIO JUICE LIMITED SC371567
R J M DESIGNS LIMITED SC088559
RNG ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED SC534565
ROBBEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED SC495731
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
SEPTEMBER SIXTEEN LIMITED SC546271
SERIOUSLY MEDIA LIMITED SC445507
SERVENORTH LIMITED SC206919
7443 VR LTD. SC281817
SHAAD EDINBURGH LTD SC538113
SHAAD TAKEAWAY LTD SC571792
SHABAl6 LIMITED SC538399
SHACKLES & SLINGS LIMITED SC505405
SHANE S. RITCH CONSTRUCTION SC545519
SERVICES LTD
SHAUN CLARK LTD SC436404
SHAZ MOTORS LTD SC441379
SHB WELDING LIMITED SC325031
SHOES DIRECT GLASGOW LTD. SC541680
SHOP 'N GIVE GROUP LIMITED SC542593
SHOP XPRESS LIMITED SC513018
SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SC458689
SILC VISION LIMITED S5C448745
SIMMER DIM SERVICES LTD SC544925
SINCLAIR SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED 5C210448
SINNALBA LIMITED SC414318
SI SEAFARMS (2) LIMITED 5C281728
SJA JOHNSTON LIMITED SC524169
SJG RETAIL LTD SC418124
SJW CONT ADMIN LTD. SC307681
SMG.AEROTECH LIMITED SC499689
SMG (SCOTLAND) LTD SC452637
S.MITCHELL & SON LIMITED SC545346
SMITHFIELD SUBSEA LTD SC417519
SNELDERS LTD. SC382046
SOUTH BEACH PROPERTIES LIMITED SC551897
SOVEREIGN TRADERS LIMITED SC502163
SPARROW & CO. LTD SC405604
SPAR UK HOLDINGS LIMITED SC571384

SPECIALIST XPRESS PANEL MANAGEMENT SC299730
LIMITED

SPEEDGEEK LIMITED SC540896
SPFL TRAINING LIMITED SC560406
SPICE OF KASHMIR (BELLSHILL) LTD SC472036
SPICE PAVILION LTD. SC382129
SPIRIT SAFE AUCTIONS LTD SC558944
SPLISH SPLASH SPLOSH CHILDREN'S SC545090
STORE LIMITED

SPORT AND LEISURE CONSULTANCY SC471752
LIMITED

SPORTS PROFESSIONAL MANAGEMENT SC361827
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD CIVIL ENGINEERING SC360538
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED SC360536

SPRINGMOUNT SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC378463

SCOTTISH COUNCIL FOR SPASTICS
LIMITED

SCOTTISH SWIMMING LIMITED

SCP18 LIMITED

S DUNN PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
SEAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SEARCH AND RESCUE TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SEDNA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

STEPHANIE FRANCES RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

STERK CONSULTING LTD

STEWARTS CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD
S3 HAVEN LIMITED

STIRLING MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS LTD
ST MARY SPICE LIMITED

STONE ME BUILDERS LTD.

STORAGE ENERGY LIMITED
STRATEGIC HSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
STRATHCLYDE CONSTRUCTION LTD
STRATHCLYDE WINDOWS & DOORS LTD
STUDD LIMITED

STUDY NINJA LTD

ST. VINCENT STREET (423) LIMITED
SUDHEER IT SERVICES LIMITED
SUENOS FLORISTS LTD

THE SUITSMAN LTD

SUMMERS GARDEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SUNDIAL LAUNDERETTES LIMITED
SUNSHINE LOANS LIMITED

SUPER WASH CENTRE LTD
SUSTAINABLE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
S W CONTRACTS LIMITED

SWEETSPOT MARKETING LIMITED

SWM BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
SYBILIME WHITE LIMITED
SYLBRAIDE LTD

SYMETRIX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SY VAN SERVICES LIMITED

TALKING MARCOMMS LIMITED
TANDOORI MAHAL (GB) LTD

TAND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TAPAS AT ISHANS LIMITED

TARVES HEALTH LIMITED

TAY DB LIMITED

T. C. W. TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.
T.D. ARMSTRONG LTD.

TECH CHECK BARRHEAD LTD.
TECHNOBRATZ LIMITED

TECHSON LTD

TECHSPLOSION LIMITED

TEEMAC LIMITED

TEN O NINE LTD

THAI CUISINE ABERDEEN LIMITED
THAMES GOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED
THISTLE COFFEE LTD

THISTLE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
THISTLE TAVERN DUNFERMLINE LTD
THOMSON PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND
ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

5C158909

SC273899
SC569716
SC484710
SC313451
SC466670

SC454304

SC547511

SC361871
SC574491
SC378447
SC455647
SC516374
SC271262
SC486729
SC403691
S5C522978
SC541467
SC513653
SC514312
5C278068
SC424955
SC418550
SC546552
5C381850
SC186042
SC274627
SC542310
SC545014
SC376263
SC444989
SC486795
SC566661
SC471381
SC313296
5C555968
S5C487051
SC466388
SC535391
5C563928
SC386121
S5C432478
SC162675
5C241626
SC566676
5C481025
SC535372
SC550203
SC515706
SC558050
SC431265
SC170597
SC485977
5C484580
SC570036
SC539579
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