RGX RISK CONSULTING LIMITED	SC537089	SCOTTISH COUNCIL FOR SPASTICS	SC158909	09/01/2018
		LIMITED		, ,
RICHIES PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	SC509678 SC519107		SC273899	09/01/2018
RICHIES PRIVALE HIRE LIMITED	50519107			
RIDDLEHEAD SOLUTIONS LTD	SU523U32		SC569716	09/01/2018
RICHIES FRIVATE HIRE LIMITED RIDDLEHEAD SOLUTIONS LTD THE RIDGE (PRESTONPANS) CIC RIO JUICE LIMITED R J M DESIGNS LIMITED	SC543001	S DUNN PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED		09/01/2018
RIO JUICE LIMITED	SC371567	SEAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC313451	09/01/2018
R J M DESIGNS LIMITED	SC088559	SEARCH AND RESCUE TRAINING	SC466670	09/01/2018
RNG ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	SC534565	SOLUTIONS LIMITED		
ROBBEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC495731		SC454304	09/01/2018
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTI			50101001	03/01/2010
SEPTEMBER SIXTEEN LIMITED	SC546271	CHEDIANTE EDANCEC DECDITEMENT	SC547511	09/01/2018
SERIOUSLY MEDIA LIMITED	30340271	STEPHANIE FRANCES RECRUITMENT	50347311	09/01/2010
SERIOUSLY MEDIA LIMITED	SC445507	LIMITED		/ /
SERVENORTH LIMITED	SC206919	STERK CONSULTING LTD	SC361871	09/01/2018
7443 VR LTD.	SC281817	STEWARTS CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD	SC574491	09/01/2018
SHAAD EDINBURGH LTD SHAAD TAKEAWAY LTD	SC538113	S3 HAVEN LIMITED	SC378447	09/01/2018
SHAAD TAKEAWAY LTD	SC571792	STIRLING MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS LTD	SC455647	09/01/2018
SHABA16 LIMITED		ST MARY SPICE LIMITED	SC516374	09/01/2018
SHABA16 LIMITED SHACKLES & SLINGS LIMITED	SC505405	STONE ME BUILDERS LTD.	SC271262	09/01/2018
SHANE S. RITCH CONSTRUCTION	SC545519	STORAGE ENERGY LIMITED	SC486729	09/01/2018
	50343319			
SERVICES LTD		STRATEGIC HSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		09/01/2018
SHAUN CLARK LTD	SC436404	STRATHCLYDE CONSTRUCTION LTD	SC522978	09/01/2018
SHAZ MOTORS LTD	SC441379	STRATHCLYDE WINDOWS & DOORS LTD	SC541467	09/01/2018
SHB WELDING LIMITED	SC325031	STUDD LIMITED	SC513653	09/01/2018
SHOES DIRECT GLASGOW LTD.	SC436404 SC441379 SC325031 SC541680	STUDY NINJA LTD	SC514312	09/01/2018
SHOP 'N GIVE GROUP LIMITED	SC542593	ST. VINCENT STREET (423) LIMITED		09/01/2018
SHOP 'N GIVE GROUP LIMITED SHOP XPRESS LIMITED	90513019	SUDHEER IT SERVICES LIMITED		09/01/2018
CHORMIEC ADDAM CHODEDDEAD IED	SC458689		SC418550	09/01/2018
SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SILC VISION LIMITED	30430009	SUENOS FLORISTS LTD THE SUITSMAN LTD		
SILC VISION LIMITED	SC448745		SC546552	09/01/2018
SIMMER DIM SERVICES LTD SINCLAIR SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	SC544925	SUMMERS GARDEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		09/01/2018
SINCLAIR SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	SC210448	SUNDIAL LAUNDERETTES LIMITED		09/01/2018
SINNALBA LIMITED	SC414318 SC281728	SUNSHINE LOANS LIMITED SUPER WASH CENTRE LTD	SC274627	09/01/2018
SI SEAFARMS (2) LIMITED	SC281728	SUPER WASH CENTRE LTD	SC542310	09/01/2018
SJA JOHNSTON LIMITED	SC524169	SUSTAINABLE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	SC545014	09/01/2018
SJA JOHNSTON LIMITED SJG RETAIL LTD SJW CONT ADMIN LTD. SMG.AEROTECH LIMITED SMG (SCOTLAND) LTD S.MITCHELL & SON LIMITED	SC418124	S W CONTRACTS LIMITED	SC376263	09/01/2018
S.TW CONT ADMIN I.TD	SC307681	SWEETSPOT MARKETING LIMITED	SC444989	09/01/2018
CMC APDOTECH ITMITTED	SC499689	SWM BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	SC486795	09/01/2018
SMG (GGOELEND) IED	30453605			
SMG (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC452637	SYBILIME WHITE LIMITED		09/01/2018
S.MITCHELL & SON LIMITED	SC545346	SYLBRAIDE LTD	SC471381	09/01/2018
SMITHFIELD SUBSEA LTD	SC417519	SYMETRIX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED		09/01/2018
SNELDERS LTD.	SC382046	SY VAN SERVICES LIMITED	SC555968	09/01/2018
SOUTH BEACH PROPERTIES LIMITED SOVEREIGN TRADERS LIMITED	SC551897	TALKING MARCOMMS LIMITED	SC487051	09/01/2018
SOVEREIGN TRADERS LIMITED	SC502163	TANDOORI MAHAL (GB) LTD	SC466388	09/01/2018
SPARROW & CO. LTD	SC405604	TAND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC535391	09/01/2018
SPAR UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC571384	TAPAS AT ISHANS LIMITED	SC563928	09/01/2018
SPECIALIST XPRESS PANEL MANAGEMENT	SC405604 SC571384 SC299730	TARVES HEALTH LIMITED	SC386121	09/01/2018
LIMITED	56293730	TAY DB LIMITED	SC432478	09/01/2018
	00F 4000C			
SPEEDGEEK LIMITED	SC540896	T. C. W. TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.		09/01/2018
SPFL TRAINING LIMITED	SC560406	T.D. ARMSTRONG LTD.	SC241626	09/01/2018
SPICE OF KASHMIR (BELLSHILL) LTD	SC472036	TECH CHECK BARRHEAD LTD.	SC566676	09/01/2018
SPICE PAVILION LTD.	SC382129	TECHNOBRATZ LIMITED	SC481025	09/01/2018
SPIRIT SAFE AUCTIONS LTD	SC558944	TECHSON LTD	SC535372	09/01/2018
SPLISH SPLASH SPLOSH CHILDREN'S	SC545090	TECHSPLOSION LIMITED	SC550203	09/01/2018
STORE LIMITED		TEEMAC LIMITED	SC515706	09/01/2018
SPORT AND LEISURE CONSULTANCY	SC471752	TEN O NINE LTD	SC558050	09/01/2018
LIMITED	50471732	THAI CUISINE ABERDEEN LIMITED	SC431265	09/01/2018
	00361937	THAMES GOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED		
SPORTS PROFESSIONAL MANAGEMENT	SC361827		SC170597	09/01/2018
LIMITED		THISTLE COFFEE LTD	SC485977	09/01/2018
SPRINGFIELD CIVIL ENGINEERING	SC360538	THISTLE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	SC484580	09/01/2018
LIMITED		THISTLE TAVERN DUNFERMLINE LTD	SC570036	09/01/2018
SPRINGFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC360536	THOMSON PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND	SC539579	09/01/2018
SPRINGMOUNT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC378463	ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD		